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Women / 8 / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evangeline (Evie) Chu328
San Mateo

9.425 9.400 9.4009.350 37.575
3T 4 5 2T 1 

1 

Kristin Lin321
Airborne

9.425 9.175 9.4009.550 37.550
3T 7 1T 2T 2 

2 

Elizabeth (Ellie) Kearns329
San Mateo

9.275 9.425 9.0759.450 37.225
6 3 3 7 3 

3 

Athena Jones334
V-Force Elite

9.500 9.050 9.1509.400 37.100
2 9 4 6 4 

4 

Savanna Berry323
Elevate

8.975 9.450 9.2759.100 36.800
7 2 7T 4 5 

5 

Lily Maguire330
Technique

9.550 9.000 8.9759.100 36.625
1 10 7T 9 6 

6 

Rose Wilson322
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.350 8.8009.050 36.525
5 5 10T 12 7 

7 

Bella McCuistion332
Technique

8.700 9.475 8.8759.300 36.350
11 1 6 11 8 

8 

Priscilla Vega326
Performance Athletic

8.800 8.500 9.4259.050 35.775
9 13 10T 1 9 

9 

Ashlyn Parlett324
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.625 8.9259.075 35.450
8 12 9 10 10 

10 

Rowan Watson333
Technique

8.750 7.600 9.1759.550 35.075
10 14 1T 5 11 

11 

Adrienne Gardner325
North Bay

8.225 8.725 9.0259.025 35.000
13 11 13 8 12 

12 

Ciara Marciano331
Technique

8.025 9.300 8.1009.050 34.475
14 6 10T 14 13 

13 

Annamarie Eitoku327
Rising Star

8.600 9.150 8.1258.500 34.375
12 8 14 13 14 

14 
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